CORPORATE P94000089703	
ACCESS, 236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303	
INC. P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666	
WALK IN PICK UP 4/12/00	
CERTIFIED COPYCUS	
	nendment
1.) <u>Crucius int</u> + Co. Fnc.	
	9000032054190 -04/12/6001022009 ******35.00 *****35.08
3.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	00 APR
4.)(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	ASSEE, FLO
5.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #) Q. COULLIETTE APR 12	2000 ₋
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS	
	LOPIDA RANIOE

.

ş

"When you need ACCESS to the world" CALL THE FILING AND RETRIEVAL AGENCY DEDICATED TO SERVING YOU!

•

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

то

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

CRUISIN & CO., INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

 FIRST:
 Article I. Name shall be deleted in its entirety and, in its place, a new Article I

 shall be substituted as follows:
 Image: Section 1

ARTICLE I. NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Cruisin of Daytona Beach, Inc.

8 ł 64:01

SECOND: The date of this amendment's adoption is March 1, 2000.

THIRD: The amendment was approved by the shareholder. The number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.

SIGNED this ____ day of March, 2000.

CRUISIN & CO., INC Alain Myara, Presider

CRU[SIN/& CO., INC. Alain Myara, Secretary

There being no further business to come before the meeting, upon motion duly made, seconded and unanimously carried, the same was adjourned.

Dated: March ____, 2000

ふ

Alain Myara, Secretary

ATTEST: Alain Myara, President